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1240 1 0.03% 1 0.03% 1 0.08% 1 0.08% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1230 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.08% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1220 0.00% 1 0.03% 0.00% 1 0.08% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1210 1 0.03% 2 0.07% 1 0.08% 2 0.16% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1200 2 0.07% 4 0.13% 2 0.16% 4 0.33% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1190 1 0.03% 5 0.16% 0.00% 4 0.33% 1 0.15% 1 0.15% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1180 0.00% 5 0.16% 0.00% 4 0.33% 0.00% 1 0.15% 0.00% 0 0.00%
1170 2 0.07% 7 0.23% 1 0.08% 5 0.41% 0.00% 1 0.15% 1 0.26% 1 0.26%
1160 5 0.16% 12 0.40% 2 0.16% 7 0.57% 0.00% 1 0.15% 2 0.53% 3 0.79%
1150 3 0.10% 15 0.49% 1 0.08% 8 0.65% 0.00% 1 0.15% 1 0.26% 4 1.06%
1140 2 0.07% 17 0.56% 1 0.08% 9 0.73% 0.00% 1 0.15% 1 0.26% 5 1.32%
1130 3 0.10% 20 0.66% 2 0.16% 11 0.90% 0.00% 1 0.15% 1 0.26% 6 1.58%
1120 6 0.20% 26 0.86% 5 0.41% 16 1.30% 0.00% 1 0.15% 1 0.26% 7 1.85%
1110 3 0.10% 29 0.96% 2 0.16% 18 1.47% 0.00% 1 0.15% 1 0.26% 8 2.11%
1100 10 0.33% 39 1.28% 6 0.49% 24 1.96% 0.00% 1 0.15% 4 1.06% 12 3.17%
1090 12 0.40% 51 1.68% 3 0.24% 27 2.20% 0.00% 1 0.15% 9 2.37% 21 5.54%
1080 9 0.30% 60 1.98% 5 0.41% 32 2.61% 0.00% 1 0.15% 4 1.06% 25 6.60%
1070 9 0.30% 69 2.27% 6 0.49% 38 3.10% 0.00% 1 0.15% 2 0.53% 27 7.12%
1060 13 0.43% 82 2.70% 9 0.73% 47 3.83% 0.00% 1 0.15% 3 0.79% 30 7.92%
1050 18 0.59% 100 3.29% 10 0.81% 57 4.65% 0.00% 1 0.15% 7 1.85% 37 9.76%
1040 19 0.63% 119 3.92% 8 0.65% 65 5.30% 1 0.15% 2 0.30% 9 2.37% 46 12.14%
1030 22 0.72% 141 4.64% 11 0.90% 76 6.19% 0.00% 2 0.30% 10 2.64% 56 14.78%
1020 22 0.72% 163 5.37% 10 0.81% 86 7.01% 0.00% 2 0.30% 9 2.37% 65 17.15%
1010 34 1.12% 197 6.49% 18 1.47% 104 8.48% 2 0.30% 4 0.60% 12 3.17% 77 20.32%
1000 33 1.09% 230 7.58% 15 1.22% 119 9.70% 1 0.15% 5 0.75% 15 3.96% 92 24.27%
990 43 1.42% 273 8.99% 23 1.87% 142 11.57% 2 0.30% 7 1.05% 15 3.96% | 107 28.23%
980 39 1.28% 312 10.28% 23 1.87% 165 13.45% 4 0.60% 11 1.65% 7 1.85% | 114 30.08%
970 48 1.58% 360 11.86% 23 1.87% 188 15.32% 2 0.30% 13 1.95% 19 501% | 133 35.09%
960 43 1.42% 403 13.27% 25 2.04% 213 17.36% 1 0.15% 14 2.11% 7 1.85% | 140 36.94%
950 43 1.42% 446 14.69% 26 2.12% 239 19.48% 3 0.45% 17 2.56% 10 2.64% | 150 39.58%
940 58 1.91% 504 16.60% 32 2.61% 271 22.09% 6 0.90% 23 3.46% 13 343% | 163 43.01%
930 43 1.42% 547 18.02% 16 1.30% 287 23.39% 5 0.75% 28 4.21% 16 422% | 179 47.23%
920 56 1.84% 603 19.86% 33 2.69% 320 26.08% 7 1.05% 35 5.26% 7 1.85% | 186 49.08%
910 62 2.04% 665 21.90% 28 2.28% 348 28.36% 5 0.75% 40 6.02% 16 422% | 202 53.30%
900 55 1.81% 720 23.72% 33 2.69% 381 31.05% 3 0.45% 43 6.47% 11 290% | 213 56.20%
890 68 2.24% 788 25.96% 32 2.61% 413 33.66% 9 1.35% 52 7.82% 11 290% | 224 59.10%
880 72 2.37% 860 28.33% 33 2.69% 446 36.35% 5 0.75% 57 8.57% 11 290% | 235 62.01%
870 79 2.60% 939 30.93% 43 3.50% 489 39.85% 8 1.20% 65 9.77% 13 343% | 248 65.44%
860 84 2.77% 1,023 33.70% 42 3.42% 531 43.28% 8 1.20% 73 10.98% 12 3.17% | 260 68.60%
850 93 3.06% 1,116 36.76% 51 4.16% 582 47.43% 10 1.50% 83 12.48% 12 317% | 272 71.77%
840 91 3.00% 1,207 39.76% 40 3.26% 622 50.69% 10 1.50% 93 13.98% 15 3.96% | 287 75.73%
830 85 2.80% 1,292 42.56% 34 2.77% 656 53.46% 15 2.26% | 108 16.24% 9 237% | 296 78.10%
820 107 3.52% 1,399 46.08% 50 407% 706 57.54% 25 3.76% | 133 20.00% 9 2.37% | 305 80.47%
810 103 3.39% 1,502 49.47% 51 4.16% 757 61.70% 13 1.95% | 146 21.95% 10 2.64% | 315 83.11%
800 97 3.19% 1,599 52.67% 27 2.20% 784 63.90% 28 421% | 174 26.17% 11 290% | 326 86.02%
790 96 3.16% 1,695 55.83% 51 4.16% 835 68.05% 21 3.16% | 195 29.32% 6 158% | 332 87.60%
780 105 3.46% 1,800 59.29% 37 3.02% 872 71.07% 30 451% | 225 33.83% 9 237% | 341 89.97%
770 82 2.70% 1,882 61.99% 32 2.61% 904 73.68% 20 301% | 245 36.84% 2 0.53% | 343 90.50%
760 89 2.93% 1971 64.92% 32 2.61% 936 76.28% 31 466% | 276 41.50% 4 1.06% | 347 91.56%
750 87 2.87% 2,058 67.79% 29 2.36% 965 78.65% 25 3.76% | 301 45.26% 5 1.32% | 352 92.88%
740 77 2.54% 2,135 70.32% 26 2.12% 991 80.77% 23 346% | 324 48.72% 5 1.32% | 357 94.20%
730 74 2.44% 2,209 72.76% 22 1.79% | 1013 82.56% 21 3.16% | 345 51.88% 5 1.32% | 362 95.51%
720 77 2.54% 2,286 75.30% 24 1.96% | 1,037 84.52% 29 436% | 374 56.24% 1 0.26% | 363 95.78%
710 76 2.50% 2,362 77.80% 27 2.20% | 1,064 86.72% 21 3.16% | 395 59.40% 0.00% | 363 95.78%
700 61 201% 2,423 79.81% 13 1.06% | 1,077 87.78% 25 3.76% | 420 63.16% 4 1.06% | 367 96.83%
690 67 2.21% 2,490 82.02% 21 1.71% | 1,098 89.49% 22 3.31% | 442 66.47% 2 0.53% | 369 97.36%
680 54 1.78% 2,544 83.79% 15 122% | 1,113 90.71% 27 406% | 469 70.53% 1 0.26% | 370 97.63%
670 56 1.84% 2,600 85.64% 15 122% | 1,128 91.93% 22 3.31% | 491 73.83% 1 0.26% | 371 97.89%
660 46 1.52% 2,646 87.15% 8 0.65% | 1,136 92.58% 23 346% | 514 77.29% 2 0.53% | 373 98.42%
650 49 1.61% 2,695 88.77% 13 1.06% | 1,149 93.64% 20 301% | 534 80.30% 0.00% | 373 98.42%
640 55 1.81% 2,750 90.58% 13 1.06% | 1,162 94.70% 18 2.71% | 552 83.01% 1 0.26% | 374 98.68%
630 45 1.48% 2,795 92.06% 13 1.06% | 1,175 95.76% 14 211% | 566 85.11% 3 0.79% | 377 99.47%
620 48 1.58% 2,843 93.64% 12 0.98% | 1,187 96.74% 22 3.31% | 588 88.42% 0.00% | 377 99.47%
610 29 0.96% 2,872 94.60% 5 041% | 1,192 97.15% 16 241% | 604 90.83% 0.00% | 377 99.47%
600 30 0.99% 2,902 95.59% 6 049% | 1,198 97.64% 9 1.35% | 613 92.18% 2 0.53% | 379 100.00%
590 19 0.63% 2,921 96.21% 4 0.33% | 1,202 97.96% 5 0.75% | 618 92.93% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
580 16 0.53% 2,937 96.74% 3 0.24% | 1,205 98.21% 5 0.75% | 623 93.68% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
570 23 0.76% 2,960 97.50% 6 049% | 1211 98.70% 10 150% | 633 95.19% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
560 12 0.40% 2,972 97.89% 2 0.16% | 1,213 98.86% 4 0.60% | 637 95.79% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
550 12 0.40% 2,984 98.29% 0.00% | 1,213 98.86% 5 0.75% | 642 96.54% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
540 13 0.43% 2,997 98.72% 7 057% | 1,220 99.43% 2 0.30% | 644 96.84% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
530 10 0.33% 3,007 99.04% 1 008% | 1,221 99.51% 7 1.05% | 651 97.89% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
520 7 0.23% 3,014 99.28% 1 008% | 1,222 99.59% 2 0.30% | 653 98.20% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
510 10 0.33% 3,024 99.60% 5 041% | 1,227 100.00% 3 0.45% | 656 98.65% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
500 3 0.10% 3,027 99.70% 0.00% | 1,227 100.00% 1 0.15% | 657 98.80% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
490 3 0.10% 3,030 99.80% 0.00% | 1,227 100.00% 3 045% | 660 99.25% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
480 3 0.10% 3,033 99.90% 0.00% | 1,227 100.00% 3 045% | 663 99.70% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
470 2 0.07% 3,035 99.97% 0.00% | 1,227 100.00% 1 0.15% | 664 99.85% 0.00% | 379 100.00%
460 1 0.03% 3,036 100.00% 0.00% | 1,227 100.00% 1 0.15% | 665 100.00% 0.00% | 379 100.00%




